De Soto Chamber of Commerce presents:

The 96th Annual Christmas Parade



Saturday, December 7, 2024 - 6:00pm (5:00 line-up)

Theme: "NUTCRACKER CHRISTMAS"

Parade Entry Fee \$15

(One entry fee covers 5 entries per organization)

Deadline for entry is November 31st. ALL ENTRIES MUST PRE-REGISTER AND PRE-PAY OR WILL NOT BE ALLOWED TO PARTICIPATE. You will receive an informative EMAIL the week of the parade with specific line up information. Please pass along the information to everyone who will be on your float/entry. Management has the right to refuse entry into the parade. CAR BURNOUTS ARE NOT ALLOWED! All entries must be decorated. All animal entries must have a clean-up crew, no exceptions! We encourage taking all safety precautions including walkers alongside of all oversized vehicles.

The DeSoto Chamber will provide Santa. No other Santa's will be allowed to participate.

(Scout 7	roops: Please include identifying n	umber)	
Name of applicant:			
Address:	City	State	Zip
Phone Number (including area co	ode)		
Email address			
Number of Vehicles	Number of Walkers		
ie Christmas Parade is sponsored e Soto. Neither the De Soto Cham for any dam		of De Soto s	hall be held responsil
Signature:		Date:	



2024

De Soto Chamber of Commerce 47 Jefferson Square De Soto, MO 63020

To pay by card, email back the completed registration form and a square invoice will emailed to you (cc fees apply) or you may send payment via venmo @desotomochamber (5591)

@desotomochamber (5591) desotomo_chamber@yahoo.com Phone: 636-586-5591



venmo